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LEIGHINMOHR HOUSE

BOUTIQUE HOTEL

Dessert

Traditional Christmas Pudding
Brandy Sauce (2, 4, 7, 10, 14)

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Toffee sauce, salted caramel ice cream (2, 4, 7, 10%)

Mulled Berry Créme Briilée
Lebhuchen biscuit ( 4, 7, 10%)

Poached Pear Vanilla Spice
Pear with chocolate soil, haszelnut twile, ice cream (4, 7, 10, 13)

Orange & Pomegrante & Pistachio Sundae
(2*, 4*,7,10)

Selection of Artisan Cheese
Fig chutney, crisp bread, grapes (2*, 7, 14)

Dessert Cocktails

Porn Star Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Lime, Prosecco

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

Toffee Apple
Vodka, Caramel, Lemon & Apple Juice

Bramble
Gin, Blackberry, Lime

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£12

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

Numbers below dishes relate to the allergen content of the dish.

Numbers with an asterisk means the dish can be altered to remove the allergen. Please inform your server if you have any

allergies.

I = Celery, 2 = Gluten, 3 = Crustaceans, 4 = Eggs, 5 = Fish, 6 = Lupin, 7 = Milk, 8 = Molluscs 9 = Mustard, 10 = Nuts, Il = Peanuts,

12 = Sesame seeds, 13 = Soya, 14 = Sulphites
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Speciality Coffees

Irish Coffee

Bushmills Whisky, double shot espresso, whipped cream

Bailey’'s Coffee

Bailey’s Irish Cream, double shot espresso, whipped cream

Calypso Coffee

Tia Maria, double shot espresso, whipped cream

Royale Coffee

Hennessy Cognac, double shot espresso, whipped cream

Amaretto Coffee

Amaretto, double shot espresso, whipped cream

Thompson’s Family Teas
Espresso

Macchiato Espresso
Americano Espresso
Cappuccino Espresso
Caffe Latte

Flat White

Mocha Espresso

Hot Chocolate

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£3.50
£3.20 / £3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£3.90
£3.80
£3.90

£3.90

Flavoured Shot: Hazelnut, vanilla, salted caramel or cinnamon + £1.00

Numbers below dishes relate to the allergen content of the dish.

Numbers with an asterisk means the dish can be altered to remove the allergen. Please inform your server if you have any

allergies.

I = Celery, 2 = Gluten, 3 = Crustaceans, 4 = Eggs, 5 = Fish, 6 = Lupin, 7 = Milk, 8 = Molluscs 9 = Mustard, 10 = Nuts, Il = Peanuts,

12 = Sesame seeds, 13 = Soya, 14 = Sulphites



